
Software Defined Vehicle Pavilion

Ride & Drive Entrance

Sustainable Mobility Solutions Pavilion

Entrance 3 Ft Drape3 Ft Drape

Startup Pavilion

Software Defined Vehicle Pavilion

Ride & Drive Entrance

Sustainable Mobility Solutions Pavilion

Entrance 3 Ft Drape3 Ft Drape

Startup Pavilion

*
Hold *

Hold

*
Hold *

Hold

*
Hold *

Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold *

Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold *

Hold

*
Hold *

Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold *

Hold

*
Hold *

Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

* Hold
*

Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

*
Hold

Concierge
Club

Private
Office

OPS
Office

Media
Room

SAE
Sales
Office

SAE
Book
Store

SAE
Marketing

Edge
Reports

Knowledge
Bar

IAV

Vaness
Heating

Dou
Yee

Technologies

Dewesoft

Intrepid
Control

NIRA
Dynamics

AB

SAE
Membership

Registration

Mobility
History

Learning
Lab

Simerics

105

120 121

128

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

152

153

155

156

158

159

160

161

163

164

165

166

167

169

171

207

211

213

215

217

219

221

223

236 237

242 243

244 245

246 247

248 249

252 253

254 255

257

258

260

262

264

266

268

270

306 307

310 311

312 313

314 315

316 317

318 319

320 321

322 323

326

337

343

344 345

346 347

348 349

352 353

354 355

356 357

362

406 407

410

412

414 415

416 417

418 419

420 421

422 423

427

429

431

433

435

437

439

442 443

444 445

446 447

448 449

452 453

454 455

456 457

506 507

514 515

516 517

518 519

520 521

522 523

526 527

528 529

530 531

532 533

534 535

536 537

538 539

542 543

544 545

546 547

548 549

552 553

554 555

556 557

607

614

616

618 619

620 621

622 623

626 627

628 629

630 631

632 633

634 635

636

638

642

644

646 647

648

652 653

654 655

656 657

663

665

667

669

671

673

675

701

718 719

720 721

722

725

726

728

730

732

734

738

752 753

754 755

756 757

762 763

764 765

766 767

768 769

770 771

772 773

774 775

342

E
X
I
T

E
X
I
T

E
X
I
T

9'11" CEILING

R
O
L
L
-
U
P

D
O
O
R

ELEC.

10' HIGH OVERHANG

HEIGHT

9'11" CEILING

HEIGHT

CONCESSION STAND

TO RIVER LEVEL

ROOM

SECURITY
ROOM

LANDING
ESCALATOR

FHC

E
X
I
T

FHC

PB

PB

FHC

FHC

FHC

PB

TS


